Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lewis Kerrod - (514222) - Loughborough University Swimming - 200 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:17.29
2:17.44
2:20.05
2:20.36
2:20.99
3:27.40

3:32.17

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:17.29
2:20.36
2:17.44
2:20.99
2:20.05
3:27.40

3:32.17

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

519
517
489
485
479
150
140

WA Pts

519
485
517
479
489
150
140

Round

N

I I I T

Round

F

I I T

Date

17/05/15
03/05/15
11/01/15
17/05/15
03/05/15
08/01/11
28/02/10

Date

17/05/15
17/05/15
03/05/15
03/05/15
11/01/15
08/01/11
28/02/10

Meet

City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2015
Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015
City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet
City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2015
Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015
City of Derby 10th Long Course Open Meet

Leicestershire Champs

Meet

City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2015
City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2015
Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015
Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015
City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet
City of Derby 10th Long Course Open Meet

Leicestershire Champs

Venue

Leeds
Corby
Sheffield
Leeds
Corby
Sheffield

Loughborough

Venue

Leeds
Leeds
Corby
Corby
Sheffield
Sheffield

Loughborough

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Leicester

Co Leicester

Club Swam Under

Co Leicester

Co Leicester

Level

1
1

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



