## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Lewis Kerrod - (514222) - Loughborough University Swimming - 200 Butterfly - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:17.29	519	F	17/05/15	City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2015	Leeds		1
2:17.44	517	F	03/05/15	Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015	Corby		1
2:20.05	489	Н	11/01/15	City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet	Sheffield		1
2:20.36	485	Н	17/05/15	City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2015	Leeds		1
2:20.99	479	Н	03/05/15	Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015	Corby		1
3:27.40	150	Н	08/01/11	City of Derby 10th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Leicester	1
3:32.17	140		28/02/10	Leicestershire Champs	Loughborough	Co Leicester	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:17.29	519	F	17/05/15	City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2015	Leeds		1
2:20.36	485	Н	17/05/15	City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2015	Leeds		1
2:17.44	517	F	03/05/15	Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015	Corby		1
2:20.99	479	Н	03/05/15	Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015	Corby		1
2:20.05	489	Н	11/01/15	City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet	Sheffield		1
3:27.40	150	Н	08/01/11	City of Derby 10th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Leicester	1
3:32.17	140		28/02/10	Leicestershire Champs	Loughborough	Co Leicester	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS